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Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Public Comments Not Uploaded Council File Nos: 23-1264 & 23-1264-S1 - Extension
of Time to Act

1 message

'David Goldberg' via Clerk-PLUM-Committee <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org> Fri, Jan 19, 2024 at 11,:0\5“:2

Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@]lacity.org

To: "clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org" <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>

Cc: "Milena.Zasadzien@lacity.org" <Milena.Zasadzien@lacity.org>, Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>, Jason
McCrea <jason.mccrea@lacity.org>, "Hungerford, Gabriel @ Los Angeles" <GHungerford@trammellcrow.com>, "Bell, Morgan
@ Los Angeles" <MBell@trammellcrow.com>

Good afternoon,

On behalf of the Applicant, NoHo Development Associates, LLC, we consent to a Time Limit Extension for Council File
Nos. 23-1264 & 23-1264-S1 from 1/31/24 to 2/20/24.

Please confirm receipt and let us know if you require anything further.
Thanks,
David

David A. Goldberg, Partner

A

12100 Wilshire Blvd. | Suite 1600 | Los Angeles | CA | 90025
Direct: 310.254.9027 | Main: 310.209.8800 | Cell: 310.435.2776

david@agd-landuse.com

This e-mail, and any attachments hereto, is infended only for use by the addressees named herein and may
contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient of this e-mail,
you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this e-mail, and any attachments
hereto, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately nofify this office at
310.209.8800 and permanently delete the original and any copy of any e-mail and any printout thereof.

@ Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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